
Holiday list 2023-2024 

Date  Day Holiday/event 

7th June  Wed  School reopens 
27th June 2023 Tue Yaumal Arafa 
28th June 2023 Wed  Eid-ul Adha 

29th June 2023 Thurs Eid-ul Adha (Bank holiday) 

6th July 2023 Thurs  Eide Gadeer 
18th July 2023 Tue School closes for Moharram break. 

31st July 2023 Mon  School resumes after Moharram break. 
15th Aug 2023 Tue  Independence Day 

5th Sept 2023 Tue Chelum  
19th Sept 2023 Tue  Ganesh Chaturthi 

26th Sept 2023 Tue  Milad-un Nabi 

28th Sept 2023 Thurs Milad-un Nabi (bank holiday) 
30th Sept 2023 Sat Urus Syedna Mohammed Burhanuddin (RA) 

2nd Oct 2023 Mon Gandhi Jayanti 
18th Oct 2023 Wed Milad Imamuz Zamam (SA) 

24th Oct 2023 Tue Dussehra 

3rd Nov 2023  Fri Milad Daiz Zamaam 
9th Nov 2023 Thurs School closes for Diwali break. 

20th Nov 2023 Mon  School resumes after Diwali break. 
21st Dec 2023 Thurs School closes for winter break. 

4th Jan 2024 Thurs School resumes after winter break. 
25th Jan 2024 Thurs Salaatuz Zawaal 

26th Jan 2024 Fri  Republic day 

29th Jan 2024 Mon . Urus Syedna Taher Saifuddin (RA) 
6th Feb 2024 Tue Yaumul Mabas 

10th March 2024 Sun Ramazan Begins-follow Ramazan timings 
25th March 2024 Mon  Holi  

28th March 2024 Thurs Shahadat Maulana Ali (AS) 

29th March 2024 Fri  Good Friday 
1st April 2024 Mon Lailatul Qadr 

9th April 2024 Tue Eid-ul Fitr/ Gudi padva  
11th April 2024 Thurs Eid-ul Fitr 

24th April 2024 Wed School closes for summer holidays. 

6th June 2024 Thurs  School reopens after summer break. 

  


